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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      "SWIM"        "T1"      "BIKE"        "T2"       "RUN"        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     CADEN BYRNES           M8             1/0     0:46.84     0:49.59     5:23.44     0:17.45     4:20.33    11:37.65
2     LEVI BAR-ON            M8             2/0     0:46.46     1:13.76     5:19.32     0:24.95     4:23.90    12:08.39
3     ELLIOTT LEHN           M8             3/0     1:03.52        1:27     5:08.73     0:20.55     4:42.28    12:42.08
4     ROBBIE DEMBECK         M8             4/0     1:01.20     1:14.67     5:16.18     0:20.25        5:00    12:52.30
5     CALLUM SWIGRIS         M7             1/0     0:54.82     0:48.27     6:02.31     0:26.97        4:45    12:57.37
6     NATE MCHUGH            M7             2/0     1:07.77     1:26.73     5:35.71     0:25.02     4:26.98    13:02.21
7     FRITZ LINK             M8             5/0     1:00.83     1:41.03     5:28.35     0:23.02     4:33.95    13:07.18
8     CAMERON TODD           M8             6/0     1:06.29     0:59.16     6:35.41     0:16.61     4:19.71    13:17.18
9     WILL KUNTNER           M7             3/0     1:10.49     1:29.55     5:49.76     0:16.49     4:32.31    13:18.60
10    RYAN SHASSETZ          M8             7/0     0:50.30     1:51.78     6:06.74     0:21.07     4:15.52    13:25.41
11    BECKHAM BLEW           M7             4/0     0:51.99     1:31.86     5:36.99     0:39.77     4:45.86    13:26.47
12    BAYDEN EDDY            F7             1/0     1:02.35     1:04.70     6:03.24     0:16.04     5:01.32    13:27.65
13    SPENCER GORDON         M8             8/0     0:52.41     1:29.38     6:12.16     0:19.22     4:35.71    13:28.88
14    SAM PEREZ              M7             5/0     0:59.50     0:57.16     6:55.17     0:17.21     4:27.21    13:36.25
15    COLE YOUNOSZAI         M6             1/0     0:57.74     0:40.47     6:51.54     0:17.50     4:52.76    13:40.01
16    JAKOB KOINZAN          M7             6/0     1:03.66     1:09.41     6:25.12     0:22.97     4:49.32    13:50.48
17    FINLEY SCOULAR         F8             1/0     0:57.24     1:25.27        6:06     0:19.47     5:03.64    13:51.62
18    MILLIE SMITH           F7             2/0     0:47.49     1:12.31     6:54.45     0:23.09     4:42.83    14:00.17
19    CARLY EBERHART         F8             2/0     1:06.40     0:38.21     6:43.46     0:21.58     5:12.21    14:01.86
20    FINN JACOBS            M7             7/0     1:13.13     0:58.99     6:42.50     0:19.57     4:53.11    14:07.30
21    JACK GRITTON-ADKINS    M8             9/0     0:58.59     1:13.56     6:20.50     0:19.07     5:16.91    14:08.63
22    REID KOSAKOWSKI        M7             8/0     1:18.41     1:11.80     6:33.77     0:17.07     4:51.12    14:12.17
23    KNOX LEONARD           M6             2/0     1:19.49     1:01.55     6:27.15     0:26.57     4:57.69    14:12.45
24    ANDREW CONNORS         M7             9/0     0:59.37     1:13.80     6:41.21     0:17.79     5:10.47    14:22.64
25    BENJAMIN MEDVE         M7            10/0     1:08.13     1:40.97     6:16.39     0:14.25     5:03.85    14:23.59
26    ALEC WOODS             M8            10/0     1:11.37     1:25.57     5:58.91     0:18.86     5:37.30    14:32.01
27    CONNOR SMITHBURGER     M7            11/0     0:50.95     1:32.38     6:05.84     0:22.27     5:40.66    14:32.10
28    SOPHIA KONIECZNY       F8             3/0     1:04.43     1:55.64     6:48.74     0:28.92     4:15.72    14:33.45
29    MILES MANTHE           M7            12/0     1:09.47     1:29.77     6:13.02     0:27.82     5:16.20    14:36.28
30    ABBY DEMBECK           F6             1/0     1:09.52     1:38.56     6:24.74     0:25.63     5:01.09    14:39.54
31    ANYA CLIFFORD          F8             4/0     0:50.96     1:03.81     6:38.50     0:16.73     5:51.30    14:41.30
32    COOPER WATHEN          M8            11/0     1:09.46     1:27.54     6:09.41     0:26.99     5:28.04    14:41.44
33    ANNIE REYNOLDS         F8             5/0     1:08.71     1:20.94     6:49.68     0:20.55     5:03.60    14:43.48
34    IAN KLEINSCHMIDT       M8            12/0     1:33.93     1:48.97     6:15.71     0:22.87     4:44.13    14:45.61
35    PETER HOUSTMA          M7            13/0     1:12.60     1:55.17     6:10.97     0:21.12     5:06.52    14:46.38
36    AVA QUINLAN            F8             6/0     1:02.32     1:44.83     6:17.45     0:23.34     5:22.72    14:50.66
37    SULLIVAN MAHONEY       M7            14/0     1:19.98     1:46.83     6:44.88     0:17.34     4:41.63    14:50.66
38    LOUISA FICKES          F7             3/0     0:58.29     1:57.77     5:58.75     0:21.55     5:44.21    15:00.57
39    ANDREW EVANS           M7            15/0     1:08.48     1:44.30     6:44.18     0:21.83     5:03.07    15:01.86
40    ALEXANDRA SMY          F8             7/0     1:05.76     1:30.14     6:59.23     0:22.01     5:05.17    15:02.31
41    COLE PETERSEN          M7            16/0     1:22.75     1:22.40     6:29.05     0:20.04     5:28.16    15:02.40
42    SYDNEY COX             F8             8/0     1:03.92     1:17.74     6:33.27     0:39.90     5:29.07    15:03.90
43    HOLDEN SCHNELL         M6             3/0        1:17     0:39.01     6:37.89     0:18.97     6:15.11    15:07.98
44    KAYA DOUGLAS           F7             4/0     1:15.14     1:30.68     6:43.48     0:26.83     5:14.42    15:10.55
45    KEGAN LOPEZ            M7            17/0     1:11.80     1:14.33     6:21.45     0:21.93     6:01.13    15:10.64
46    JADEN SCHRUTT          M8            13/0     1:21.38     1:14.65     6:39.77     0:22.77     5:32.27    15:10.84
47    JEREMY COPE            M8            14/0     1:11.50     1:11.48     6:46.43     0:22.32     5:42.96    15:14.69
48    GILLIAN STITT          F8             9/0     1:02.72     1:29.93     7:23.90     0:29.23     4:54.74    15:20.52
49    CAELEN HILTY           M8            15/0     1:06.53     2:09.74     6:43.43     0:27.38     4:59.81    15:26.89
50    MYLES OLEARY           M7            18/0     1:06.41     1:43.90     6:55.11     0:33.92     5:09.88    15:29.22
51    ELLIOT GUINNESS        M7            19/0     1:22.81     1:24.64     6:58.75     0:38.48     5:05.28    15:29.96
52    CJ COX                 M6             4/0     1:22.89     1:30.84     6:49.61     0:27.12     5:22.58    15:33.04
53    JOHN LAMB              M7            20/0     1:27.53     1:38.33     6:26.98     0:29.42     5:33.30    15:35.56
54    STEPHANIE DANAHEY      F7             5/0     1:09.23     1:31.15     6:57.37     0:26.75     5:34.31    15:38.81
55    LUKE MORLEY            M8            16/0     0:54.08     2:23.06     6:51.97     0:31.35     4:58.38    15:38.84
56    ZOE STAHLHUT           F8            10/0     0:58.88     1:42.90     6:57.73     0:23.87     5:35.89    15:39.27
57    JAKSON PRAEGER         M8            17/0     1:15.11     1:53.93     6:26.55     0:22.36     5:55.93    15:53.88
58    GABRIELA KOBAK         F6             2/0     1:12.68     2:30.88     6:19.93     0:29.01     5:29.96    16:02.46
59    CLAIRE BERNS           F8            11/0     0:55.49     1:13.94     7:40.29     0:31.48     5:43.16    16:04.36
60    RILEY BUESE            F8            12/0     1:05.35     1:55.33     7:59.29     0:21.22     4:47.38    16:08.57
61    SAM EVANS              M7            21/0     1:17.33     2:09.16     7:07.12     0:24.47     5:15.35    16:13.43
62    LILY STEFFAN           F7             6/0     1:21.28     1:43.30     7:11.55     0:30.11     5:28.31    16:14.55
63    JACK TENCATE           M7            22/0     1:09.76     1:55.12     7:05.95     0:16.49     5:48.20    16:15.52
64    GUS HANSEN             M6             5/0     1:03.57     1:43.55     7:36.63     0:30.54     5:37.72    16:32.01
65    GORDON REYNOLDS        M6             6/0     1:18.25     1:25.40     8:03.44     0:24.71        5:23    16:34.80
66    MACY SCHRAM            F8            13/0     1:04.39     2:03.33     6:57.34     0:34.17     5:56.87    16:36.10
67    KAI LEONARD            M6             7/0     1:44.32     1:08.99     7:43.68     0:18.30     5:42.10    16:37.39
68    RIIS LINDLEY           M6             8/0     1:14.70     0:57.42     7:30.66     0:21.09     6:36.10    16:39.97
69    MICHAEL SEVILLA        M7            23/0     1:06.10     1:08.12     8:03.37     0:22.50     6:00.57    16:40.66
70    JOE CRIST              M8            18/0     1:16.46     2:28.55     7:01.38     1:06.70        4:55    16:48.09
71    ZIA MEYERS             F8            14/0     1:10.96     2:01.52     6:50.06     0:23.50     6:24.10    16:50.14
72    PAYTON NOWELL          F6             3/0     1:22.19     2:07.32     7:18.75     0:36.96     5:27.46    16:52.68
73    KYLIE HANSON           F8            15/0     1:15.40     2:09.72     6:52.72     0:29.75     6:06.96    16:54.55
74    CHARLIE FELSHER        M8            19/0     1:41.12     2:34.81     6:35.10     0:27.76     5:38.91    16:57.70
75    KADEN GRAHAM           M7            24/0     0:58.13     1:53.08     6:43.37     1:25.68     5:58.41    16:58.67
76    JULIAN CUMBERLAND      M7            25/0     1:28.35     1:36.38     7:34.51     0:24.07     5:57.78    17:01.09
77    KARSON WILLIAMS        M7            26/0     1:15.52     2:14.16     7:40.22     0:21.80     5:29.57    17:01.27
78    ANNIKA SHASSETZ        F8            16/0     1:06.79     1:36.50     7:27.30     0:25.57     6:41.49    17:17.65
79    LILIA COPE             F6             4/0     1:56.11     2:03.49     7:00.44     0:17.39     6:10.86    17:28.29
80    BRYCE THOMAS           M8            20/0     1:19.88     0:48.53     7:02.02     0:17.71     8:03.01    17:31.15
81    MIA HAVENS             F8            17/0     0:56.60     1:34.32     7:33.21     0:21.68     7:14.46    17:40.27
82    DEVYN GROSS            F7             7/0     0:54.39     1:58.59     7:27.17     0:29.05     6:51.85    17:41.05
83    BELLA SMEESTER         F6             5/0     1:23.10     2:08.94     8:01.24     0:39.91     5:28.33    17:41.52
84    ADAM BRINKS            M6             9/0     1:32.39     2:53.04     7:04.88     0:44.93     5:37.10    17:52.34
85    CHASE WIGGINGTON       M6            10/0     1:05.88     2:42.16     8:23.71     0:14.88     5:29.92    17:56.55
86    CLIFFORD BROWN         M7            27/0     0:56.42     1:16.16     6:26.82     1:01.66     8:16.02    17:57.08
87    TALIA SCHRUTT          F6             6/0     1:26.14     1:14.46     8:21.55     0:27.29     6:28.82    17:58.26
88    SIDRA ESKINS           F7             8/0     1:26.13     2:20.13     8:42.72     0:29.99     5:03.27    18:02.24
89    LAUREN LORENZ          F6             7/0     1:31.10     1:53.55     8:16.01     0:25.81     5:57.21    18:03.68
90    GRACE KAUFMAN          F8            18/0     1:19.90     2:56.03     6:50.31     0:47.46     6:14.46    18:08.16
91    SAMANTHA VANFAASEN     F7             9/0     1:29.99     1:50.55     8:51.94     0:19.48     5:38.73    18:10.69
92    KATE LAMB              F7            10/0     1:18.56     2:40.92     7:20.32     0:28.99     6:25.65    18:14.44
93    OJASWI PRADHAN         F8            19/0     1:13.01     1:53.90     7:17.52        0:47     7:07.50    18:18.93
94    ALEXIS RAY             F7            11/0     1:20.47     1:46.58     8:09.03     0:26.40     7:00.21    18:42.69
95    KELSEY DENNIS          F6             8/0     1:32.72     1:52.27     8:06.59     0:20.31     6:52.69    18:44.58
96    PAYTON STEFFAN         F7            12/0     1:24.74     2:06.22     7:27.26     0:23.94     7:30.51    18:52.67
97    ASHLEY THYLIN          F6             9/0     1:17.22     1:44.05     9:14.15     0:21.72     6:37.31    19:14.45
98    AARON PRICE            M7            28/0     1:29.48     2:02.89        9:00     0:28.67     6:19.68    19:20.72
99    ALEXA COLEMAN          F6            10/0     1:37.27     1:40.91     8:39.32     0:25.07     7:01.83    19:24.40
100   ISABELLA KING          F6            11/0     1:59.29     1:53.14     8:30.72     0:37.25     6:29.37    19:29.77
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101   MARY PAUL              F7            13/0     1:12.67     1:26.79    10:10.71     0:41.74     6:27.68    19:59.59
102   SOPHIE RUSZEL          F7            14/0     1:50.51     3:28.02     7:24.70     0:30.35     7:16.66    20:30.24
103   ARDEN HENLEY           F8            20/0     1:00.74     3:44.69     8:49.75     1:01.57     5:55.02    20:31.77
104   MORGANN GROSS          F6            12/0     1:32.88     1:53.90    11:04.69     0:22.48     6:20.24    21:14.19
105   ROSEMARY ELOFSON       F7            15/0     1:34.07     3:40.02     8:06.60     2:32.95     6:59.04    22:52.68
106   SYDNEY KIRCHNER        F6            13/0     1:47.78     2:30.64     9:25.26     0:35.94     8:38.24    22:57.86
107   WILL GRISCHO           M8            21/0     1:14.23     3:34.19    10:57.25     1:15.70     5:58.11    22:59.48
108   SARAH JACKSON          F6            14/0     1:38.33     3:03.08    11:50.30     0:48.23     6:06.63    23:26.57
109   SADIE BURKE            F6            15/0     1:38.35     2:45.09    11:02.18     0:39.20    10:37.78    26:42.60
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